
September Menu

Cappuccino
Latte 
Flat white
Mocha
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Espresso double shot

Organic sourdough 
toast
Wholegrain 2 slices
White

Fruit and nut

£3.90
£3.90 
£3.50
£3.90
£3.50
£3.90
£2.00

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

Organic tea    Pot for 1
Pot for 2
Pot for 3

Breakfast tea
Decaf breakfast
Earl grey
Green
Lemongrass & ginger
Mint
Nettle
Winter chai

Locally made organic 
Luscombe’s
drinks

Rocks organic squash

£3.00
£5.00
£7.00

£3.50
per bottle

£1.00
per glass

Range of locally made cakes and pastries. See display for 
prices.

Vegan and gluten free options available.


