

September Menu



Cappuccino Latte Flat white Mocha Americano Hot Chocolate Espresso double shot	£3.90 £3.50 £3.50 Breakfast to the second se	Green Lemongrass Mint	Pot for 2 Pot for 3 a fast	£3.00 £5.00 £7.00
Organic sourdough toast		willer char		
Wholegrain 2 slices White	£2.50 £2.50	Locally made Luscombe's drinks	e organic	£3.50 per bottle
Fruit and nut	£2.50	Rocks organ	ic squash	£1.00 per glass

Range of locally made cakes and pastries. See display for prices.

Vegan and gluten free options available.







(it's a) beautiful thing.